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3 Days & 2 nights Yangon City Tour

ITINERARY:

Day (01) Arrive Yangon (-)Let’s start with Yangon, a city crowded by the magnificent Shwedagon Pagoda. Ourexperienced guide will meet and welcome you at the Airport. We will bring you Downtown
areas; City Hall, Independent Monument at the MaharBandula Park near Sule Pagoda, theCourt Office and the Customs House, located along the Strand Road where most colonialbuildings stand today as colonial heritage sites. Visit Chaut Htut Gyi Reclining Buddha andEnjoy Shopping at Bogyoke Market. Visit World famous Shwedagon Pagoda (2600 yearsold). Overnight at hotel.
Day (02) : Yangon-Thanlyin (Syriam) –Yangon (Breakfast)
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Breakfast at Hotel. We start sightseeing to Thanlyin ( Syriam ) port city of Ancient MonKingdom, an   opportunity to see the country side, across the Yangon river via ThanlyinBridge built by Chinese Engineer, an opportunity to see the country sides around Yangonand visit ancient Portuguese Church (AD 1749-1750), busy local market. Proceed to
Kyauk Tan Yele Pagoda (Middle Stream Island Pagode). Then, drive back to Yangon.

Day (03) : Yangon Departure (Breakfast)Breakfast at Hotel. Transfer to Airport for international Departure.

***End of our services***

Destination 3 Star Hotel 4 Star Hotel 5 Star Hotel

Yangon Grand United Hotel or similar

(Room type - Superior with
window)

www.hotelgrandunited.com

Jasmine Palace Hotel or similar

(Room type - Superior)

www.jasminepalacehotel.com

Melia Hotel or similar

(Room type - Deluxe)

www.melia.com
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Price per person USD twin sharing Validity: 1st April 2018 to 30th Sep 2018

Class 2 pax 3-4pax 5-7pax 8-
10pax

11-
15pax

16-
19+1pax

20+1
pax

Sgl
Sup:

3 Stars 285 258 222 205 190 177 174 +90
4 Stars 305 278 242 245 210 199 195 +110
5 Stars 335 308 272 255 240 231 227 +140

Price per person USD twin sharing Validity: 1st Oct 2018- 31st Mar 2019

Class 2 pax 3-4pax 5-7pax 8-
10pax

11-
15pax

16-
19+1pax

20+1
pax

Sgl
Sup:

3 Stars 290 263 227 210 195 183 180 +95
4 Stars 305 278 242 225 210 199 195 +110
5 Stars 345 318 282 265 250 241 238 +150

***Every 15 paying pax 1 FOC, maximum 2 FOC.

***Surcharge will applicable during festival period (Water Festival, Christmas and New
Year)***

Price including: Bed & Breakfast Package

 Hotel with breakfast
 Boat to Yele Pagoda (

Thanlyin)
 Sightseeing with A/C car
 English Speaking Guide
 Entrance Fees Per itineraries
 Water & wet tower during

sightseeing

Price excluding:

 International airfare
 Visa fees
 Meals ( Lunch & Dinner)
 Guide & driver Tips
 Travel Insurance
 Personal expense and any

other services not mentioned
in the itinerary.


