# 3 Days & 2 níghts Yangon Cíty Tour



#### **ITINERARY:**

## Day (01) Arrive Yangon (-)

Let's start with Yangon, a city crowded by the magnificent Shwedagon Pagoda. Our experienced guide will meet and welcome you at the Airport. We will bring you **Downtown areas**; City Hall, Independent Monument at the MaharBandula Park near Sule Pagoda, the Court Office and the Customs House, located along the Strand Road where most colonial buildings stand today as colonial heritage sites. Visit Chaut Htut Gyi Reclining Buddha and Enjoy Shopping at **Bogyoke Market**. Visit World famous **Shwedagon Pagoda** (2600 years old). Overnight at hotel.



#### Day (02) : Yangon-Thanlyin (Syriam) – Yangon (Breakfast)

SPIN TRAVEL AND TOURS, INC. LG 45 Cityland Pioneer Condominium, 128 Pioneer St, Mandaluyong City, 1550 Philippines EMAIL ADDRESS: info@spintravel.com.ph PHONE (632) 6875747/ (632) 6874990 FAX (632) 6874990 Breakfast at Hotel. We start sightseeing to Thanlyin (Syriam) port city of Ancient Mon Kingdom, an opportunity to see the country side, across the Yangon river via Thanlyin Bridge built by Chinese Engineer, an opportunity to see the country sides around Yangon and visit ancient **Portuguese Church (AD 1749-1750)**, busy **local market**. Proceed to **Kyauk Tan Yele Pagoda** (Middle Stream Island Pagode). Then, drive back to Yangon.

# Day (03) : Yangon Departure (Breakfast)

Breakfast at Hotel. Transfer to Airport for international Departure.



## \*\*\*End of our services\*\*\*

Destination	3 Star Hotel	4 Star Hotel	5 Star Hotel	
Yangon	Grand United Hotel or similar	Jasmine Palace Hotel or similar	Melia Hotel or similar	
	(Room type - Superior with	(Room type - Superior)	(Room type - Deluxe)	
	window)	www.jasminepalacehotel.com	www.melia.com	
	www.hotelgrandunited.com			
		ours, Inc. BIGHTS. PLACES. INTE	RES	

SPIN TRAVEL AND TOURS, INC. LG 45 Cityland Pioneer Condominium, 128 Pioneer St, Mandaluyong City, 1550 Philippines EMAIL ADDRESS: info@spintravel.com.ph PHONE (632) 6875747/ (632) 6874990 FAX (632) 6874990

#### Price per person USD twin sharing

Validity: 1<sup>st</sup> April 2018 to 30<sup>th</sup> Sep 2018

Class	2 pax	3-4рах	5-7pax	8- 10pax	11- 15pax	16- 19+1pax	20+1 pax	Sgl Sup:
3 Stars	285	258	222	205	190	177	174	+90
4 Stars	305	278	242	245	210	199	195	+110
5 Stars	335	308	272	255	240	231	227	+140

Price per person USD twin sharing

Validity: 1st Oct 2018- 31st Mar 2019

	2 pax	3-4pax	5-7pax	8- 10pax	11- 15pax	16- 19+1pax	20+1 pax	Sgl Sup:
3 Stars 2	290	263	227	210	195	183	180	+95
4 Stars	305	278	242	225	210	199	195	+110
5 Stars 3	345	318	282	265	250	241	238	+150

#### \*\*\*Every 15 paying pax 1 FOC, maximum 2 FOC.

\*\*\*Surcharge will applicable during festival period (Water Festival, Christmas and New SIGHTS. PLACES. INTERES Year)\*\*\*

#### Price including: Bed & Breakfast Package

- Hotel with breakfast
- Boat to Yele Pagoda ( Thanlyin)
- Sightseeing with A/C car
- English Speaking Guide
- Entrance Fees Per itineraries
- Water & wet tower during sightseeing

- ✤ International airfare
- Visa fees
- Meals (Lunch & Dinner)
- Guide & driver Tips
- Travel Insurance
- Personal expense and any other services not mentioned in the itinerary.

SPIN TRAVEL AND TOURS, INC.

LG 45 Cityland Pioneer Condominium, 128 Pioneer St, Mandaluyong City, 1550 Philippines EMAIL ADDRESS: info@spintravel.com.ph PHONE (632) 6875747/ (632) 6874990 FAX (632) 6874990